BArT oF THE ©

SEPTEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
2 16,560.00 607.81
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 89.50
0 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 301.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 79.50
1 48,314.88 1,064.18
3 6,840.00 400.63
2 14,668.50 347.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 3,500.00 248.75
14 $89,883.38 $3,138.87

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2014 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

VALUATION

21,560.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
7,035.12
0.00

0.00
71,334.88
331,736.90
23,468.50
0.00
24,920.00

$480,055.40

PERMIT FEES

4,504.94
189.00
0.00
0.00
588.00
0.00
1,798.75
0.00
939.00
1,972.75
7,342.41
674.21
0.00
1,502.97

$19,512.03



